

## King County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

_	2001-0	0571	Version	: 1			
Туре:	Motion	ı			Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/3/2	001			In control:	Natural Resources, Parks and Op Committee	oen Space
On agenda:					Final action:	5/13/2002	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	11419	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Susan Golub, who resides in council district four, to the King County conservation futures citizen oversight committee, serving in an "at-large" position.						
Sponsors:	Larry Phillips						
Indexes:	Appointments, Conservation Futures						
Code sections:							
Attachments:						t Susan Golub fco.doc, 3. 2001-057′ osure Statement, C. Board Profile, D	
	Letter. Letter		A. Applicat		Financial Discl		
	Letter. Letter Ver.	doc, 4. A	A. Applicat	tion, B.	Financial Discle	osure Statement, C. Board Profile, D	. Appointment
Date	Letter. Letter Ver. 4 1 N 1 N	doc, 4. <i>A</i> Action By Metropol Natural F	A. Applicat	tion, B. County , Parks	Financial Discle Ac Council Pa	bsure Statement, C. Board Profile, D	. Appointment Result
<b>Date</b> 5/13/2002	Letter. Letter Ver. A 1 N 1 N	doc, 4. <i>A</i> Action By Metropol Natural F Open Sp	itan King (	tion, B. County , Parks nittee	Financial Discle Ac Council Pa and Re	bsure Statement, C. Board Profile, D tion	0. Appointment Result Pass

council district four, to the King County conservation futures citizen oversight

committee, serving in an "at-large" position.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Susan Golub, who resides in council district 4, to the King County

conservation futures citizen oversight committee, serving in an "at-

large" position, filling an unexpired term that will expire on June 30, 2002, is hereby confirmed.